slovahiaring

IGrandys Duo

| 15.8.2013 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
RACE- GROUP C 15. 8. 2013 13:00.
Race (5 Laps) started at 13:10:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
2 13:15:57.045 2:47.441 51.535 1:23.426 32.480
(252) Grzegorz Wajcik 3 13:18:42.200 2:45.155 49.846 1:22.886 32.423
1 13:12:55.238 1:15.606 30.046 4 13:21:24.960 2:42.760 48.635 1:21.895 32.230
2 13:15:24.404 2:29.166 44.045 1:15.502 29.619 5 13:24:08.329 2:43.369 48.781 1:21.954 32.634
3 13:17:55.217 2:30.813 44,991 1:15.855 29.967
4 13:20:27.019 2:31.802 44.144 1:17.002 30.656 (241) Jarostaw Wolnik
5 13:22:58.236 2:31.217 44.416 1:16.896 29.905 1 13:13:04.925 1:20.680 32.551
2 13:15:56.465 2:51.540 49.684 1:28.335 33.521
(110) Andrzej Wieczorek 3 13:18:40.915 2:44.450 49.528 1:22.083 32.839
1 13:12:55.853 1:17.037 30.075 4 13:21:24.927 2:44.012  49.178 1:21.570 33.264
2 13:15:27.899 2:32.046 46.539 1:15.483 30.024 5 13:24:09.722 2:44.795 49.960 1:21.866 32.969
3 13:18:03.322 2:35.423 47.523 1:17.767 30.133
4 13:20:37.577 2:34.255 46.740 1:16.737 30.778 (246) Jacek Bakun
5 13:23:12.451 2:34.874 47.438 1:17.016 30.420 1 13:13:16.996 1:24.943 33.713
2 13:16:04.069 2:47.073 51.263 1:23.029 32.781
(294) Piotr Krajewski 3 13:18:48.186 2:44.117 50.860 1:20.925 32.332
1 13:12:56.747 1:18.743 30.300 4 13:21:29.485 2:41.299 48.972  1:20.044 32.283
2 13:15:31.473 2:34.726 46.598 1:17.823 30.305 5 13:24:11.151 2:41.666 48.710 1:20.773 32.183
3 13:18:05.829 2:34.356 46.507 1:17.638 30.211
4 13:20:41.985 2:36.156 45.759 1:18.142 32.255 (251) Dariusz Dziewanowski
5 13:23:15.789 2:33.804 46.130 1:17.700 29.974 1 13:13:14.969 1:27.163 33.179
2 13:15:59.403 2:44.434 48.553 1:23.840 32.041
(224) Emilian Bartosz 3 13:18:44.057 2:44.654 48.312 1:24.902 31.440
1 13:13:02.152 1:19.930 31.575 4 13:21:26.740 2:42.683 47.616 1:23.798 31.269
2 13:15:44.178 2:42.026 49.167 1:21.048 31.811 5 13:24:12.732 2:45.992 48.576 1:24.907 32.509
3 13:18:23.167 2:38.989 48.601 1:18.873 31.515
4 13:21:03.357 2:40.190 48.808 1:20.110 31.272 (262) Jarostaw Jedrzejewski
5 13:23:43.475 2:40.118 48.387 1:20.358 31.373 1 13:13:21.523 1:27.159 34.327
2 13:16:05.073 2:43.550 50.527  1:20.277 32.746
(225) Maciej Swiderski 3 13:18:49.272 2:44.199 50.089 1:22.221 31.889
1 13:13:07.089 1:22.923 31.674 4 13:21:31.312 2:42.040 49.675 1:20.421 31.944
2 13:15:47.671 2:40.582 47.645 1:21.291 31.646 5 13:24:15.454 2:44.142 49.799 1:21.412 32.931
3 13:18:25.627 2:37.956 47.116 1:18.745 32.095
4 13:21:03.704 2:38.077 47.782 1:19.327 30.968 (274) Jarostaw Madeja
5 13:23:43.921 2:40.217 48.197 1:20.566 31.454 1 13:13:15.977 1:26.819 33.657
2 13:16:04.554 2:48.577 51.842 1:23.236 33.499
(232) Marcin Gmitrasiuk 3 13:18:52.288 2:47.734 51.104 1:23.159 33.471
1 13:13:07.491 1:22.084 32.843 4 13:21:43.630 2:51.342 52.251 1:24.450 34.641
2 13:15:49.036 2:41.545 48.339 1:21.635 31.571 5 13:24:33.321 2:49.691 52.059 1:23.238 34.394
3 13:18:27.116 2:38.080 46.374 1:19.901 31.805
4 13:21:05.378 2:38.262 47.494  1:19.285 31.483 (203) Katarzyna Mefgwi
5 13:23:44.201 2:38.823 47.249 1:20.887 30.687 1 13:13:21.841 1:27.590 35.089
2 13:16:12.521 2:50.680 52,203 1:23.662 34.815
(128) Jarostaw Szczesny 3 13:19:05.394 2:52.873 53.052 1:24.916 34.905
1 13:13:08.328 1:22.933 31.834 4 13:21:58.795 2:53.401 52.669 1:24.854 35.878
2 13:15:50.591 2:42.263 47.956 1:22.126 32.181 5 13:24:52.397 2:53.602 52.515 1:25.312 35.775
3 13:18:28.578 2:37.987 47.772 1:19.095 31.120
4 13:21:07.313 2:38.735 48.720 1:18.863 31.152 (216) Tomasz Stowik
5 13:23:49.692 2:42.379 49.132 1:21.346 31.901 1 13:13:26.941 1:30.753 35.117
2 13:16:24.587 2:57.646 52.781 1:29.645 35.220
(295) Artur Arndt 3 13:19:16.197 2:51.610 51.685 1:26.649 33.276
1 13:13:10.611 1:23.871 32.928 4 13:22:06.397 2:50.200 49.727 1:26.178 34.295
2 13:15:54.189 2:43.578 49.871 1:21.486 32.221 5 13:24:55.935 2:49.538 50.588  1:25.137 33.813
3 13:18:36.667 2:42.478 49.226 1:21.253 31.999
4 13:21:17.927 2:41.260 49.201  1:20.256 31.803 (264) Arkadiusz Podptomyk
5 13:23:58.752 2:40.825 48.551 1:20.551 31.723 1 13:13:29.691 1:32.014 35.477
2 13:16:27.865 2:58.174 54.292 1:28.899 34.983
(231) Grzegorz Madeja 3 13:19:21.887 2:54.022 53.024 1:26.870 34.128
1 13:13:05.206 1:22.791 31.767 4 13:22:13.467 2:51.580 52.419 1:25.354 33.807
2 13:15:50.172 2:44.966 48.930 1:23.115 32.921 5 13:25:04.810 2:51.343 52.610 1:24.753 33.980
3 13:18:32.977 2:42.805 49.619 1:21.417 31.769
4 13:21:17.527 2:44.550 49.100 1:23.876 31.574 (213) Andrzej Kormanski
5 13:24:02.310 2:44.783 49.138 1:23.919 31.726 1 13:13:22.391 1:29.539 35.744
2 13:16:19.576 2:57.185 53.244  1:28.450 35.491
(168) Thomas Riitter 3 13:19:18.800 2:59.224 52.707 1:30.328 36.189
1 13:13:09.604 1:23.968 32.415 4 13:22:17.180 2:58.380 53.482 1:29.560 35.338
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Grandys Duo

15.8.2013
RACE- GROUP C

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:10:19

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
15. 8. 2013 13:00.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
5 13:25:15.653 2:58.473 52.183 1:30.169 36.121
(401) Aliaksandr Hrytsuk
1 13:13:26.547 1:32.927 35.492
2 13:16:24.183 2:57.636 51.465 1:30.963 35.208
3 13:19:22.596 2:58.413 52.220 1:31.737 34.456
4 13:22:19.810 2:57.214 52.674 1:30.077 34.463
5 13:25:15.833 2:56.023 51.546 1:29.626 34.851
(226) Adam Rzepkowski
1 13:13:29.429 1:34.481 35.375
2 13:16:29.871 3:00.442 52.208 1:32.433 35.801
3 13:19:30.528 3:00.657 51.780 1:33.629 35.248
4 13:22:33.425 3:02.897 52.882 1:34.381 35.634
5 13:25:33.710 3:00.285 52781 1:32.149 35.355
(205) Aleksandra Mnich
1 13:13:33.055 1:33.502 36.516
2 13:16:36.032 3:02.977 55.021 1:31.830 36.126
3 13:19:40.088 3:04.056 56.041 1:32.159 35.856
4 13:22:39.129 2:59.041 54.040 1:28.857 36.144
5 13:25:36.863 2:57.734 55.269 1:27.175 35.290
(254) Jarostaw Luty
1 13:13:32.109 1:34.951 36.388
2 13:16:38.816 3:06.707 55.006 1:35.058 36.643
3 13:19:44.962 3:06.146 55.125 1:34.847 36.174
4 13:22:55.073 3:10.111 56.275 1:37.020 36.816
5 13:26:03.562 3:08.489 56.699 1:34.410 37.380
(266) Piotr Stachnik
1 13:13:34.337 1:34.855 37.591
2 13:16:40.897 3:06.560 56.090 1:33.029 37.441
3 13:19:49.027 3:08.130 56.775 1:33.458 37.897
4 13:22:59.063 3:10.036 56.565 1:35.531 37.940
(275) Marceli Bezulski
1 13:13:50.191 1:35.282 42.954
2 13:17:13.752 3:23.561  1:09.441 1:31.779 42.341
3 13:20:38.534 3:24.782  1:09.724 1:32.837 42.221
4 13:23:59.616 3:21.082 [:08.690 1:30.432 41.960
(292) Filip Sutkowski
1 13:13:49.103 1:41.569 41.221
2 13:17:17.918 3:28.815  1:02.922 1:44.414 41.479
3 13:20:45.313 3:27.395  1:03.644 1:42.329 41.422
4 13:24:09.952 3:24.639 1:02.618 1:41.318 40.703
(265) Michal Wozniak
1 13:13:37.386 1:34.501 38.405
2 13:17:32.498 3:55.112 59.142 2:11.504 44.466
3 13:20:56.637 3:24.139  1:05.074 1:38.664 40.401
4 13:24:23.862 3:27.225  1:00.542 1:45.278 41.405
(244) Tarek Aouissi
1 13:13:11.243 1:23.954 32.151
2 13:15:57.887 2:46.644 50.698 1:23.627 32.319
3 13:18:42.490 2:44.603 49.342 1:23.268 31.993
4 13:21:25.308 2:42.818 49.084 1:22.025 31.709
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